
Week 

commencing

No Of                                                                  

Adult Sgl, 

Adult Rtn, 

Child Sgl, 

Child Rtn                                                             

Tickets 

Issued 

 B&NES 

Concessionary 

Passes

 Other 

Trips 

Recorded

Total 

Revenue 

Taken

Total 

Passenger 

Journeys

W/C Mon 03/04/17 15 322 1 £28.00 338

W/C Mon 10/04/17 28 272 0 £40.50 300

W/C Mon 17/04/17 18 283 1 £31.00 302

W/C Mon 24/04/17 25 338 0 £35.00 363

W/C Mon 01/05/17 25 317 1 £37.00 343

W/C Mon 08/05/17 22 336 1 £29.50 359

W/C Mon 15/05/17 26 331 9 £43.50 366

W/C Mon 22/05/17 34 335 2 £45.00 371

W/C Mon 29/05/17 18 290 3 £29.50 311

W/C Mon 05/06/17 32 328 3 £49.00 363

W/C Mon 12/06/17 25 330 3 £34.00 358

W/C Mon 19/06/17 37 375 1 £52.10 413

W/C Mon 26/06/17 34 354 4 £57.50 392

W/C Mon 03/07/17 35 322 11 £67.50 368

W/C Mon 10/07/17 19 359 2 £29.00 380

W/C Mon 17/07/17 30 343 2 £43.00 375

W/C Mon 24/07/17 31 355 4 £49.00 390

W/C Mon 31/07/17 31 345 3 £43.50 379

W/C Mon 07/08/17 37 341 5 £53.50 383

W/C Mon 14/08/17 23 310 0 £33.50 333

W/C Mon 21/08/17 32 345 4 £45.70 377

W/C Mon 28/08/17 31 308 0 £44.00 339

W/C Mon 04/09/17 49 364 0 £65.00 413

W/C Mon 11/09/17 43 363 6 £66.20 412

W/C Mon 18/09/17 38 323 2 £56.00 363

W/C Mon 25/09/17 48 338 2 £76.20 388

W/C Mon 02/10/17 38 405 1 £57.50 444

W/C Mon 09/10/17 44 402 3 £57.50 449

W/C Mon 16/10/17 28 347 3 £40.50 378

W/C Mon 23/10/17 37 369 0 £44.50 406

W/C Mon 30/10/17 33 367 4 £53.00 304

W/C Mon 06/11/17 48 386 5 £69.50 439

W/C Mon 13/11/17 29 399 3 £53.20 431

W/C Mon 20/11/17 40 410 0 £49.00 450

W/C Mon 27/11/17 32 352 4 £47.50 388

W/C Mon 04/12/17 33 416 3 £45.00 452

W/C Mon 11/12/17 24 428 7 £38.50 459

W/C Mon 18/12/17 36 355 5 £53.50 396

W/C Mon 25/12/17 16 188 0 £23.50 204

W/C Mon 01/01/18 17 261 4 £34.50 282

W/C Mon 08/01/18 40 353 6 £63.50 399

W/C Mon 15/01/18 56 370 6 £72.00 432

W/C Mon 22/01/18 22 315 4 £32.50 341

W/C Mon 29/01/18 36 376 6 £50.00 418

W/C Mon 05/02/18 31 335 3 £49.00 369

W/C Mon 12/02/18 38 376 3 £46.50 417

W/C Mon 19/02/18 24 352 6 £51.50 382

W/C Mon 26/02/18 16 181 2 £32.10 199

W/C Mon 05/03/18 36 374 1 £55.20 411

W/C Mon 12/03/18 39 358 6 £52.50 403

W/C Mon 19/03/18 29 363 3 £41.50 395

Service 663/4/5



W/C Mon 26/03/18 35 299 6 £50.50 340

W/C Mon 02/04/2018 25 325 7 £38.50 357

W/C Mon 09/04/2018 33 380 5 £52.50 418

W/C Mon 16/04/2018 46 404 2 £58.50 452

W/C Mon 23/04/2018 32 373 4 £56.00 409

W/C Mon 07/05/18 27 357 5 £44.50 389

W/C Mon 14/05/18 37 420 4 £56.00 461

W/C Mon 21/05/18 34 433 2 £50.50 469

W/C Mon 28/05/18 46 349 1 £60.00 396


